Date
September

28
29

October

5
31

November

14

14

15
16

ISSP Sixth Form Talks & Lectures 2017-2018

Event

Careers Presentation — Foreign Office & Management Consultancy —James Dancer presenting

Arts Presentation — “Life, Art & Civilisation” - James Stourton discussing the life and work of Art
Historian Sir Kenneth Clark

University Presentation — Bath University visiting — Robbie Pickles presenting

University Presentation — Exeter University visiting — Georgie Wyman presenting

Careers Evening — Arts, Design & Creating Arts Evening — Geordie Greig, Editor of Mail on Sunday
& Others presenting

Arts Presentation — “Breakfast with Lucian” — Geordie Greig, Editor of the Sunday Mail
discussing the life of his friend, Lucian Freud

Oxbridge Super-Curricular Workshop

University Evening — ISSP Interview Practice — Oxbridge Team & Others interviewing

Careers Presentation — Journalism — Thomas Simkins presenting

Science Society Presentation — The effect of temperature change on Brassica Crop yields —
Emily Hawkes, Researcher in Crop Genetics presenting

Type

Talk

Lecture

Talk

Talk

Talk

Lecture

Oxbridge

Oxbridge

Talk

Lecture

Location

TBA

Driver Rooms

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

XXXX

Driver Rooms & Royal
Foundation Room

Royal Foundation Room

Biology Department

Time

18.00-19.00
20.00

18.00-19.00

18.00-19.00

18.15-19.30

20.00

XXXX

17.15-20.00

18.00-19.00
18.00



27
29
30

December

Medics Lecture — Inspire Talk — Dr Graham Watson, Medicine & the Media presenting
Careers Presentation — Event Management & Entrepreneurship — Kate Atkins presenting

Science Society Presentation — Rare dermatological disorders and their genetic links — Victoria
Lubienski, Paediatric Dermatologist & Researcher at Great Ormond Street presenting

Medics Evening — Multiple Mini Interview Sessions

Lecture
Talk

Lecture

All Medics

Napoleon’s Retreat
Royal Foundation Room

Biology Department

Biology Department

19.45
18.00-19.00
18.00

17.00



