

ISSP Sixth Form Talks & Lectures 2017-2018

Date	Event	Туре	Location	Time
September				
28	Careers Presentation – Foreign Office & Management Consultancy – James Dancer presenting	Talk	TBA	18.00-19.00
29	Arts Presentation – "Life, Art & Civilisation" - James Stourton discussing the life and work of Art Historian Sir Kenneth Clark	Lecture	Driver Rooms	20.00
October				
5	University Presentation – Bath University visiting – Robbie Pickles presenting	Talk	TBA	18.00-19.00
31	University Presentation – Exeter University visiting – Georgie Wyman presenting	Talk	TBA	18.00-19.00
November				
6	Careers Evening – Arts, Design & Creating Arts Evening – Geordie Greig, Editor of Mail on Sunday & Others presenting	Talk	ТВА	18.15-19.30
6	Arts Presentation – "Breakfast with Lucian" – Geordie Greig, Editor of the Sunday Mail discussing the life of his friend, Lucian Freud	Lecture	ТВА	20.00
14	Oxbridge Super-Curricular Workshop	Oxbridge	xxxx	xxxx
14	University Evening – ISSP Interview Practice – Oxbridge Team & Others interviewing	Oxbridge	Driver Rooms & Royal Foundation Room	17.15-20.00
15	Careers Presentation – Journalism – Thomas Simkins presenting	Talk	Royal Foundation Room	18.00-19.00
16	Science Society Presentation – The effect of temperature change on Brassica Crop yields – Emily Hawkes, Researcher in Crop Genetics presenting	Lecture	Biology Department	18.00

27	Medics Lecture – Inspire Talk – Dr Graham Watson, Medicine & the Media presenting	Lecture	Napoleon's Retreat	19.45
29	Careers Presentation – Event Management & Entrepreneurship – Kate Atkins presenting	Talk	Royal Foundation Room	18.00-19.00
30	Science Society Presentation – Rare dermatological disorders and their genetic links – Victoria Lubienski, Paediatric Dermatologist & Researcher at Great Ormond Street presenting	Lecture	Biology Department	18.00
December				
1	Medics Evening – Multiple Mini Interview Sessions	All Medics	Biology Department	17.00